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CODICE GARA: NAZENO16
5" PROVA
ORDINE DI PARTENZA
ORD NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN RNK MOTOCLUB MOTO REG P.CH PART
1 114 X07079 SOMMARUGA Giovanni XD 82  83.52 GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO HONDA 250 4T PIE 825 830
2 113 G05182 LULLO Damiano RD 85  81.66 100% HUSQVARNA 250 4T CAM 825 830
3 112 000A1994 FERRARI Matteo XC 81  80.99 SEBINO CAMUNO BETA 300 2T LOM 825 830
4 111 A02321 CASUCCI Marco RE 86  80.80 CASTIGLION F.NO FABRIZIO MEONI HUSQVARNA 450 4T TOS 82 831
5 110 RO0516 NATTA Christian XBA 80  79.94 ALASSIO GASGAS 250 2T LG 826 831
6 109 P01055 PASTORE Lorenzo RE 89  79.45 AMX SHERCO 300 4T EM 826 831
7 108 TO2791 RIZZA Alessandro XC 82  79.18 SEBINO CAMUNO KTM 300 2T LOM 827 832
8 107 C00158 REBELLATO Eric TCM 89  75.74 GAERNE KTM 250 4T VEN 827 832
9 106 F00129 BASSI Andrea TCM 89  75.55 INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA HUSQVARNA 350 4T LOM 827 832
10 105 0002446Y TRAVERSI Mattia TCM 8  70.69 MPM ALTA VAL TIDONE KTM 250 4T EM 828 833
11 104 0001193T ROTA Roberto TCM 83  69.15 TICENGO 2020 RACING TM 250 2T LOM 828 833
12 103 U00093 POLIDORI Alessio TCM 85  67.88 ADVENTURES HUSQVARNA 350 4T TOS 828 833
13 102 Q03605 ESPOSTO Alessandro TCM 87  63.80 INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA HONDA 450 4T LOM 829 834
14 101 0001553T BAZZURRI Roberto TCM 67  62.21 RAGNI FABRIANO BETA 250 2T MAR 820 834
15 14 G02063 ULISSI Federico TCM 8  59.70 SEBINO CAMUNO GASGAS 350 4T LOM 8290 834
16 115 B00870 PORFIRI Massimiliano XE 76  85.99 BELFORT RIDERS SHERCO 300 4T MAR 830 835
17 116 B00779 LILLI Tommaso RE 8  86.30 AM. ALTA VALDELSA HUSQVARNA 450 4T TOS 830 835
18 117 F00039 PARINI Maicol RD 88  87.25 CROSTOLO HUSQVARNA 250 4T EM 830 835
19 118 200120 MORELLI Domenico Luca RE 87 88.95 F.B.A POWERSPORTS ASD KTM 450 4T CAM 831 836
20 119 0003451W MAGGI Angelo Maria V4 75  90.42 ABBIATE GUAZZONE KTM 450 4T LOM 831 836
21 121 0001655G DALL AVA Davide XE 77 94.95 ALASSIO KTM 450 4T UG 831 836
22 122 0001414R TELLINI Daniele XD 79  95.21 VALDISIEVE KTM 250 4T TOS 832 837
23 123 X10182 GAUDIO Luigi RE 89  96.09 PIEDIMONTE SHERCO 300 4T CAM 832 837
24 124 EO0138 FAUSTINI Davide RD 87 97.64 RS77 HONDA 250 4T LOM 832 837
25 125 QO1581 CHIAPPA Riccardo RBA 8  98.03 PONTE DELL'OLIO HUSQVARNA 250 2T EM 833 838
26 127 0002088Y FAVERO David XD 82 102.41 PRADEGAI HONDA 250 4T VEN 833 838
27 128 GO02314 RUGHI Marco XE 81 102.70 RAGNI FABRIANO BETAMOTOR 480 4T MAR 8:33 838
28 129 W02591 GIROLAMI Simone w4 71 102.98 CAEREVETUS KTM 250 4T LAZ 834 839
29 130 000A1465 DE FELICE Mrko XD 76 103.83 PRATO KTM 250 4T TOS 834 839
30 131 L04497 PELLEGRINI Andrea XD 81 104.12 INOSSIDABILI TERNI HUSQVARNA 350 4T UMB 8:34 839
31 132 701284 SCALI Lorenzo RD 87 105.47 ALASSIO GASGAS 250 4T LG 835 840
32 133 0005854A HRIAZ Fabrizio w4 66 106.59 TRIESTE KTM 350 4T FVG 835 840
33 134 700473 TAMBINI Nicola V2 75 106.72 PONTE DELL OLIO KTM 300 2T EM 835 840
34 135 0002101G POLITANO" Luca XD 76 107.75 VITTORIO ALFIERI HUSQVARNA 250 4T PIE 836 841
35 136 LO0097 SILVESTRIN Mrko w4 72 108.53 CIVEZZANO BETA 390 4T PTR 836 841
36 137 Q00559 ZARDO Roberto w4 69 110.66 GAERNE KTM 250 4T VEN 836 841
37 138 T01598 QUESTI Joseph RC 86 111.07 SEBINO CAMUNO BETA 300 2T LOM 837 842
38 139 000A1003 CONSALES Tommaso XE 79 111.19 MOTO S.P.S. A.S.D. GASGAS 350 4T CAM 837 842
39 140 0001233R ROLLI Mauro XE 80 111.68 LAGO D'ISEO KTM 350 4T LOM 837 842
40 141 MO2112 TEOFILI Alberto XBA 79 112.10 CAEREVETUS VENT HM 125 2T LAZ 838 843
41 142 X02212 COPPARI Damiano Vi 74 112.49 G.S. SORCI VERDI KTM 350 4T MAR 8:38 843
42 143 C01538 GROSSO Francesco RC 89 112.57 IL MONELLO RIEJU 300 2T CAM 838 843
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ORD NUM LICENZA

43 144
44 145
45 146
46 147
47 148
48 149
49 150
50 151
51 152
52 153
53 154
54 155
55 156
56 157
57 158
58 159
59 160
60 161
61 162
62 163
63 164
64 167
65 168
66 169
67 171
68 172
69 173
70 177
71 178
72 180
73 181
74 182
75 183
76 184
77 185
78 186
79 187
80 188
81 191
82 192
83 193
84 194
85 195
86 197
87 198
88 199
89 210
90 200
91 201
92 211
93 202
94 203

G10993
B00684
0001711R

F01512
0001307T
X02705

00016258
Y04172
G03093

0001179R
U00095
U01526

W03026
100413
G04179

u00286
0001493F
U01628

W00942
203903
101591

U02392
0001466N
00015521

0005551A
201559
N01168

E00600
Y00186
0002918A

101551
u04523
G02307

T01440
F00153
0001386Y

C01638
M01066
0001577A

G04405
0001232H
P00366

G09972
0001057G
F00382

W00217
A03369
X05458

L00181
M00387
0001507T

G02324

CONCORRENTE

TAGLIANI Carlo
BORGHI Alessandro
ALBERTI Giorgio

NIGELLI Stefano

DALLA ZUANNA Paolo
CAMPARMO' Pierluigi

RAVAGLI Renzo

BUCCIARELLO Alessio

COGATO Luig

COLOMBO Mrko
PELI Lorenzo
CRAVEDI Matteo

GALLIANO Emanuele
BORDOLI Eros
ANDREINI Marco

BIGNOLI Dario
SIBELLI Francesco

FERRITTO Francesco

DESIRELLO Davide
PARENTI Rubens
FACCI Alberto

ZANATTA Ivo
PAGANI Andrea

MASTRANTONIO Luciano

VALENTI Carlo
BAGIACCHI Daniele
ZORLONI Alberto

FARAVELLI Fabio
CESARENI Roberto
REBELLATO Daniele

TRAINI Andrea
DEL ZOPPO Michele
BAZZURRI Sergio

DI CAMILLO Christian

INCERTI Federico
MUCCIOLI Fabrizio

ROSSI Giordano
ROS Paolo
GANDOLFO Luca

ANTOCI Massimo
BERTORELLO Paolo

PALMIERI Massimiliano

CASALI Alessandro
FACCIOLI Gianluca
BOAROLO Marco

LUNARDI Pietro
CAVAGNA Stefano
MASTRILLO Flavio

FATA Giovanni
BOSSI Matteo

MASTROPIETRO Fabio

VERNAGALLO Giuseppe

CLs

XE

XBA

V4

XD

V4

V4

XE

XC
XC

XD
XE
XBA

XE

w4

AN

80
84
76

84
75
82

73
838
75
79
81
8l
85

75
89

80
74
84
89
89
72

70
72

73
78
67
69

71

LN

RNK

113.35
113.58
114.47

115.02
115.85
116.39

116.49
116.52
119.13

119.31
120.26
120.38

120.59
121.05
121.15

121.95
122.01
122.76

123.27
123.98
125.41

126.95
128.22
128.58

130.66
130.82
130.83

132.95
133.67
134.27

135.13
135.34
136.10

136.78
138.03
138.43

138.78
139.74
142.29

142.92
144.19
144.75

144.84
146.20
146.38

146.67
146.93
148.52

148.95
149.79
149.92

149.97

MOTOCLUB

BRONCINO
EVANDRO VITI VOLTERRA
COSTA VOLPINO

MPM ALTA VAL TIDONE
CIVEZZANO
NO FEARS TEAM ASD

VALDIBURE PISTOIESE
MOTOR'S CLUB PANICALE
CIVEZZANO

BRONCINO
SEBINO CAMUNO
MPM ALTA VAL TIDONE

ROERO
SEBINO CAMUNO
STABBIANO TIMME

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO
ALASSIO
PIEDIMONTE

VALLI TORTONESI
BOJAWA RACING TEAM
NO FEARS TEAM ASD

TRIESTE
CARSOLI ENDURO
LO SHERPA

SEBINO CAMUNO
RAGNI FABRIANO
SEBINO CAMUNO

VALLI OLTREPO
SEBINO CAMUNO
GAERNE

LA MARCA TREVIGIANA
C.FALERI NOVI
RAGNI FABRIANO

DG RACING
VALDISIEVE
TITANO

NAVE
GAERNE
CALVARI

VESPA CLUB RAGUSA TOURING
VITTORIO ALFIERI
CAEREVETUS

MARIOTTI LORETO
TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI ASD
CASSANO MAGNAGO

GAERNE
LAGO D'ISEO
GEMONA

ALASSIO
ALASSIO
C.FALERI NOVI

M.C. REGOLARITA" 70

KTM 350 4T
YAMAHA 250 2T
SHERCO 250 2T

HUSQVARNA 300 2T
GASGAS 250 4T
KTM 250 4T

BETA 350 4T
KTM 250 4T
KTM 350 4T

KTM 500 4T
BETA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T

BETA 300 2T
KTM 300 2T
RIEJU 300 2T

HONDA 250 4T
BETA 300 2T
KTM 250 2T

GASGAS 250 2T
GASGAS 450 4T
KTM 300 2T

FANTIC 310 4T
GASGAS 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2T

KTM 250 2T
BETA 300 2T
FANTIC 310 4T

HONDA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
KTM 250 4T

HUSQVARNA 250 4T
HONDA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T

GASGAS 300 2T
KTM 300 2T
BETA 300 2T

KTM 300 2T
KTM 250 4T
KTM 450 4T

SHERCO 300 4T
BETA 350 4T
KTM 250 4T

KTM 350 4T
GASGAS 300 2T
KTM 250 4T

KTM 250 4T
KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 2T

KTM 350 4T
SHERCO 300 4T
YAMAHA 250 4T

FANTIC 310 4T

REG P.CH PART

LOM  8:39 8:44
TOS 8:39 8:44
LOM  8:39 8:44

EMI 8:40 845
PTR  8:40 8:45
VEN  8:40 8:45

TOS 8:41 846
UMB 841 846
PTR 841 8:46

LOM 8:42 8:47
LOM  8:42 8:47
EMI 8:42 8:47

PIE 8:43 8:48
LOM 8:43 8:48
TOS 8:43 848

PIE 8:44 849
LIG 8:44 8:49
CAM 8:44 8:49

PIE 8:45 850
TOS 8:45 850
VEN 8:45 850

FVG 8:46 8:51
ABR 8:46 8:51
ABR 8:46 851

LOM 847 852
LOM 847 852

LOM 8:48 8:53
LOM 8:48 8:53

VEN 8:49 8:54
LAZ  8:49 8:54
MAR  8:49 854

ABR 8:50 855
TOS 8:50 855
MAR  8:50 8:55

LOM 8:51 8:56
VEN 8:51 856
LIG 8:51 856

SIC 8:52 8:57
PIE 8:52 857
LAZ 852 857

MAR 853 858
EMI 8:53 8:58
LOM 8:53 8:58

VEN 8:54 859
LOM 854 859
FVG 854 8:59

LIG 8:55 9:00
LG 8:55  9:00
LAZ 855 9:00

SIC 85 901
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ORD NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN RNK MOTOCLUB MOTO REG P.CH PART
95 204 X09807 GARRETTO Vittorio XE 77 150.11 ENDUROIBLEO HUSQVARNA 450 4T SIC 856 9:.01
96 205 GO03730 SIGNETTI Alessandro RC 87 150.24 OFF ROAD "2000 FANTIC MOTOR 300 2 PIE 8:56 9:01
97 206 WO00490 ZACCARIA MANTEGANI Gianm  RD 88 150.92 M.P.R. TEAM ASD KTM 250 4T VEN 8:57 9:02
98 208 G02358 SIMONETTI Renzo w4 70 152.42 ALASSIO BETAMOTOR 350 4T LIG 8:57  9:02
99 209 R04454 PETRACCA Marco V4 73 153.06 PONTE SAN GIOVANNI KTM 250 4T UMB 857 9:02

100 212 WO01558 DANESI Stefano uv2 66 155.29 ISOLA D'ELBA BETA 300 2T TOS 8:58 903

101 213 T01822 ROSANO Fabio w4 69 157.13 ENDUROSANREMO FANTIC 300 4T LG 8:58  9:03

102 214 Q04641 BALDASSARRI Mario XE 80 157.27 CECI CORSE BETA 350 4T LAZ 858 903

103 215 101406 GELLI Andrea V4 73 159.45 A.M. ALTA VALDELSA HUSQVARNA 250 4T TOS 859 904

104 216 W02771 BORTOLOTTO Andrea RD 86 159.85 MOTORARI HONDA 250 4T VEN 859 904

105 217 WO01836 SANTOPAOLO Giuseppe RE 83 159.91 WLAMOTO.COM SHERCO 300 4T CAM 859 9:04

106 219 V00734 ZANATTA Leonardo w4 72 161.11 EL CIODO HUSOVARNA 350 4T VEN 9:00 9:05

107 220 U01769 OTTONELLO Renato w4 70 163.20 ALASSIO GASGAS 250 4T LG 9:00 9:05

108 221 R01952 RAMOINO Emiliano V4 73 163.74 ALASSIO TM 300 4T LG 9:00 9:05

109 222 U03096 PEDRONI Fabio XD 77 163.77 SCUDERIA CASAZZA KTM 250 4T LOM 9:01  9:06

110 223 V01817 FERRETTI Alessio XE 77 165.09 EXTREMA BETA 350 4T TOS 9:01 9:06

111 224 Q01440 BECCHINA Giovanni XD 76 165.10 A.S.D.ENDURISTI DEI PLATANI BL KTM 250 4T SIC  9:.01 9:06

112 225 G00340 SIRAGNA Diego uv2 64 167.49 CIVEZZANO BETA 300 2T PTR 9:02 907

113 226 P04000 LUZ Massimiliano w2 69 168.11 G.S. SORCI VERDI HONDA 125 2T MAR 9:02 9:07

114 227 701922 MASTROCOLA Mirco RE 86 168.12 BELFORT RIDERS SHERCO 300 4T MAR 9:02  9:07

115 228 HO1349 TOSCO Alberto XBA 81 169.08 ROERO KTM 250 2T PIE 9:03 9:.08

116 229 R04430 GOTI Diego Nazzareno Bru w4 70 170.16 A.M. ALTA VALDELSA KTM 350 4T TOS  9:03 9:08

117 231 A01966 ALLEGRUCCI Francesco RD 89 171.90 CASTEL DE LA PIEVE KTM 250 4T UMB 9:03 9:08

118 232 U01745 PROIETTI Seraio w4 71 172.58 DG RACING KTM 350 4T ABR 9:04 9:09

119 234 DO00987 CECCARELLI Christian RD 89 175.06 INOSSIDABILI TERNI HUSQVARNA 250 4T UMB 9:04 9:09

120 235 T04844 PALILLA Fabio XC 80 176.55 CANICATT" BETA 300 2T SIC  9:04 9:09

121 236 S02133 FARCI Vincenzo XE 82 176.90 IGLESIAS FANTIC 3104T SAR 9:05 910

122 237 C00314 FIACCADORI Simone XBA 78 177.21 REGNANO BETA 250 2T EMI 9:05 910

123 238 DO01475 ALLEGRUCCI Matteo XE 79 178.17 CASTEL DE LA PIEVE KTM 350 4T UMB 9:05 910

124 239 X07416 GALLI Luca V4 73 180.27 NO FEARS TEAM ASD KTM 350 4T VEN 9:06 911

125 240 0001142F PASTORUTTI Gabriele w2 72 181.15 TRIESTE KTM 250 2T FVG 9:06 911

126 241 U03372 CUSINI Aldo w2 71 182.08 SEBINO CAMUNO BETA 300 2T LOM 9:06 911

127 245 S02415 IOTTI Matteo XE 82 182.45 CROSTOLO KTM 350 4T EMI 9:07 912

128 242 Y03507 SANDRI Davide w2 68 182.54 ROERO BETA 250 2T PIE 9:07 912

129 243 704103 LUCCI Andrea w2 65 184.31 CASTIGLION F.NO FABRIZIO MEONI HUSQVARNA 250 2T TOS 9:.07 912

130 244 Y03422 BRUNDO Daniele RD 85 184.86 VALDISIEVE KTM 250 4T TOS 9:08 9:13

131 247 G06912 GIOIA Flavio w2 71 189.66 MILANI KTM 300 2T LAZ 9:08 913

132 248 C01435 TASSANO Roberto w2 71 190.00 CALVARI KTM 300 2T LG 9:08 913

133 249 DO00723 CARPINELLI Simone RD 86 190.16 FOLIGNO HONDA 250 4T UMB 9:09 914

134 250 G02843 VARALLI Matteo XC 79 190.73 GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO BETAMOTOR 300 2T PIE 9:09 914

135 251 V03852 PAOLONI Michele XD 76 191.39 CASTEL DE LA PIEVE KTM 250 4T UVMB 9:09 914

136 252 Y00959 FEDERICI Simone RC 83 191.52 CALVARI BETA 300 2T LG 9:10 915

137 253 WO00878 BETTIN Andrea RE 86 191.62 TAGLIAMENTO KTM 350 4T FVG 910 915

138 254 B00692 STEFANELLO Davide XD 79 192.90 PRADEGAI HONDA 250 4T VEN 9:10 915

139 255 E00592 MARASSI Roberto w2 58 193.12 TRIESTE BETA 300 2T FVG 9111 916

140 256 V02844 ACQUISTAPACE Elia RC 83 193.84 SEBINO CAMUNO BETA 300 2T LOM 9:11 916

141 257 T00872 NOVELLI Igor V2 74 195.49 TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI ASD KTM 300 2T EMI 9:11 916

142 258 G01235 PIZZANELLI Giuseppe W2 71 196.67 ALTA LUNIGIANA BETA 300 2T TOS 9112 917

143 259 U01629 MARSEGLIA Francesco w4 72  197.68 GROTTAGLIE KTM 350 4T PUG 912 917

144 260 NO0359 PIAZZESI Andrea XBA 79 197.91 VALDISIEVE BETA 250 2T TOS 9112 917

145 261 T03497 CANACCINI Leonardo V2 74 198.30 ALTA LUNIGIANA KTM 300 2T TOS 9:13 918

146 262 WO00748 MAESTRI Umberto XE 80 199.07 VALLI OLTREPO BETA 350 4T LOM 9:13 918
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ORD NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLs AN RNK  MOTOCLUB MOTO REG P.CH PART
147 263 DO01230 PALILLA Mauro XE 77 200.70 CANICATTI® KTM 450 4T SIC 9:13 9:18
148 266 C00871 MAMMARELLA Marco w2 62 207.49 LO SHERPA KTM 300 2T ABR 9:14 9:19
149 268 Q03225 PAOLIANI Marco w4 68 208.61 CARSOLI ENDURO SHERCO 300 4T ABR 9:14 9:19
150 269 YO01421 TAMBURO Damiano V2 73 211.92 MONTEFELTRO KTM 300 2T MAR 9:14 919
151 270 X02689 QUARTO Luigi w4 63 213.83 TARANTOFFROAD KTM 250 4T PUG 9:15 9:20
152 272 101402 PARLA Libertino w4 72 214.97 A.S.D.ENDURISTI DEI PLATANI BL KTM 350 4T SIC 9:15 9:20
153 273 V01013 SANGALLI Giorgio Cristia w4 68 215.72 GILERA CLUB ARCORE HONDA 250 4T LOM  9:15 9:20
154 274 TO3450 VOLPATO Loris W4 72 216.38 M.P.R. TEAM ASD KTM 350 4T VEN 9:16 921
155 275 U02851 RIGHINI Ivan \Z: 74 217.38 ADVENTURES HONDA 400 4T TOS 9116 921
156 276 G00523 DE ANNA Andrea w4 67 217.76 HARD TRACKS VARIANO KTM 250 4T FVG 9:16 9:21
157 277 V00569 LEVAGGI Vittorio w4 60 217.86 TARO TARO TARO KTM 350 4T EMI 9:17 9:22
158 278 0002028B BOSCHINI Corrado w2 64 218.47 SEBINO CAMUNO HUSOQVARNA 300 2T LOM  9:17 9:22
159 279 RO1577 MICHELIN Davide RC 88 219.73 TAGLIAMENTO KTM 300 2T FVG 917 922
160 280 B00273 VETTOVALLI Matteo V4 75 220.41 FAST TEAM HONDA 450 4T LOM 9:18 9:23
161 282 A03072 CARPISASSI Matteo XC 78 226.31 GUALDO TADINO BETA 300 2T UMB  9:18 9:23
162 283 P03698 PERSOGLIA Gianni V4 73 228.70 MANZANO KTM 350 4T FVG 9:18 9:23
163 284 100699 ZACCARIA Mauro Giuseppe w4 65 236.01 GILERA CLUB ARCORE KTM 350 4T LOM 9:119 924
164 285 S01997 POZ Marco w4 68 237.35 EAGLES TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 4T FVG 9:19 9:24
165 287 X13118 DRACONE Francesco RC 83 241.19 ROERO KTM 300 2T PIE 919 924
166 288 0002411E MARINI Alessandro uv2 57 242.94 VALDIBURE PISTOIESE KTM 300 2T TOS 9:20 9:25
167 289 (01419 VOLPATO Silvio uv2 68 246.15 ENDUROSANREMO BETA 300 2T UG 920 925
168 290 MO0573 TINTI Fabio w4 72 249.67 AMX HUSQVARNA 350 4T EMI 9:20 9:25
169 291 V04093 SPICCIA Simone RE 84 251.13 TRIESTE KTM 350 4T FVG 9:21 9:26
170 292 MO0563 SIMIONI Francesco V4 75 256.12 GAERNE KTM 350 4T VEN 9:21 9:26
171 293 Y00643 CASOTTI Mario w4 72 257.23 STABBIANO TIMME KTM 350 4T TOS 9121 926
172 294 701054 CARDANI Adriano uv2 68 260.13 RS 77 BETAMOTOR 300 2T LOM 9:22 927
173 295 0001473W CERESOLI Gianangelo w4 65 260.77 GILERA CLUB ARCORE KTM 350 4T LOM  9:22  9:27
174 296 X09765 MAZZOLENI Giovanni V2 74 261.72 GILERA CLUB ARCORE BETA 250 2T LOM  9:22 9:27
175 297 S01500 SALA Stefano W4 69 263.68 GILERA CLUB ARCORE KTM 250 4T LOM 9:23  9:28
176 298 700567 TRIVELLATO Filippo uv2 56 264.83 CIVEZZANO T™ 125 2T PTR  9:23 9:28
177 299 D00730 MERLI Ivan RD 89 266.00 ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD HONDA 250 4T uvB 9:23 9:28
178 300 X05456 FUMO Diego V4 75 292.93 ALBATROS KTM 250 4T FVG 9:24 9:29
179 301 NO2409 GIACHETTI Willy \Z 73 294.58 ENDUROLOGY HUSQVARNA 510 4T LOM 9:24  9:29
180 302 WO03731 FILIPPI Andrea V4 75 308.14 C.FALERI NOVI YAMAHA 250 4T LAZ  9:24 9:29
181 303 Z04005 PEVERINI Marco XE 80 316.10 ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD DUCATI 937 4T uvB  9:25  9:30
182 304 V02337 BOIFAVA Nicola W2 72 327.73 RST7 HUSOQVARNA 300 2T LOM  9:25 9:30
183 305 TO3002 RIGATTI DI GRAZIA Antoni w2 59 334.74 CIVEZZANO TM 300 2T PTR 9:25 9:30
184 306 DO00741 PREVIDI Massimiliano W2 70 341.52 RS77 BETA 300 2T LOM  9:26 9:31
185 307 X03982 PREVISANI Federico w4 64 348.65 ENDUROLOGY HONDA 250 4T LOM 9:26 931
186 308 202023 GHIRELLI Moreno w4 63 378.75 ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD BETA 430 4T uvB 9:26 931
187 309 A03220 TER BEEK Ronald Johannes w4 67 400.15 ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD KTM 350 4T UMB  9:27 9:32
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